
Marketing O�cer:  Edgardo O. Ranosa, Jr.
Email Addresses: edgardojrranosa79@gmail.com
Mobile No.:  (974) 33834747

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

AL ANSARI EXCHANGE

LM EXCHANGE UAE

OMAN EXCHANGE CO. WLL

AL MUZAINI EXCHANGE

UAE EXCHANGE CENTRE, LLC- DUBAI

Marketing O�cer:  Michael Juanito G. Mangibin
Email Addresses:  mangibinmj@gmail.com
  michael.mangibin@metrobank.com.ph
Mobile No.:  (97155) 374 3121

QATAR

Marketing O�cer:  Randolph C. Calderon
Email Addresses:  calderonrandolph@gmail.com
  randolph.calderon@metrobank.com.ph
Mobile No.:  (97155) 2521400

KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA

Marketing O�cer:  Richard Ga�ud
Email Addresses:  richard.ga�ud@metrobank.com.ph
  richardfga�ud@yahoo.com.ph
Mobile No.:  (9665) 51826143

Marketing O�cer:  Emmanuel R. Madrigal
Email Addresses:  emmanuel.madrigal@metrobank.com.ph

Mobile No.:  (9665) 09887549

BANK AL BILAD

Marketing O�cer:  Arthur F. Acosta
Email Addresses:  art.acosta@metrobank.com.ph

Mobile No.:  (9665) 06501955

Marketing O�cer:  Ceferino J. Chua
Email Addresses:  cef.chua@metrobank.com.ph
  ce�chua@yahoo.com
Mobile No.:  (9665) 06527813

AL RAJHI BANK

ARAB NATIONAL BANK

AL DAR FOR EXCHANGE

Marketing O�cer:  Rodel C. Supan
Email Addresses:  rodel.supan@metrobank.com.ph
  yurikot74@yahoo.com
Mobile No.:  (9656) 7067039

KUWAIT

Marketing O�cer:  Lendrik G. Conti
Email Addresses:  lendrik.conti@metrobank.com.ph
  contilendrik@yahoo.com
Mobile No.:  (9656) 7749319

Marketing O�cer:  Luisito F. Banting
Email Addresses:  luisito.banting@metrobank.com.ph

Mobile No.:  (97150) 9485647

NATIONAL FINANCE EXCHANGE CO. W.L.L.

Marketing O�cer:  Albert T. Ballesteros
Email Addresses:  nafexphprem@batelco.com.bh
  trebla_ballesteros19@yahoo.com

Tel. Nos.:   (973) 17226061 local 114
  (973) 361-41210

BAHRAIN

REMITTANCE DIRECTORY
Metrobank Foreign Branches & SubsidiariesMIDDLE EASTMIDDLE EAST

Metrobank Marketing Representatives

Ryan O. Imperial
Region Head for the Middle East
ryan.imperial@metrobank.com.ph

Address:
19th Floor, Metrobank Center, 7th Avenue
Corner, 35th St. Bonifacio Global City,
Taguig 1634, Philippines
c/o Products, Channels and Overseas 
Banking Group

Tel. No.: (632) 8857 – 5734

THE INTERNATIONAL OFFICES & SUBSIDIARIES GROUP
Metropolitan Bank & Trust Company
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albertballesteros0412@gmail.com

emman7madrigal@gmail.com

arthracs0712@yahoo.com

louiefbanting@gmail.com


